
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

भारत सरकार  GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

अंतररक्ष विभाग  DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

अंतररक्ष उपयोग कें द्र-इसरो 

SPACE APPLICATIONS CENTRE-ISRO 

अहमदाबाद AHMEDABAD - 380 015 

   

जेम -विविदा सूचिा  

    GeM-Tender Notice  

सं.: सैक/जेम/विविदा/19/2023-24                                                                   

No.: SAC/GeM/Tender/19/2023-24                                                                                                       Date: 17/10/2023 
 

भारत के राष्ट्रपवत के विए और उिकी ओर से, प्रधाि, क्रय एिं भंडार, अंतररक्ष उपयोग कें द्र, अहमदाबाद, विम्िविवित के विए जेम 

(गििनमेंट ई-माकेटप्िेस) द्वारा विविदा/अिुकूवित बोवियां आमंवित करते हैं ।  
 

For and on behalf of the President of India, Head, Purchase & Stores, Space Applications Centre, Ahmedabad invites 

Tenders/Customs Bids through GeM (Government e-Marketplace) for the following. 
 

इच्छुक विके्रता सरकार के जेम िरीद िेबसाइट https://gem.gov.in से  विविदा/अिुकूवित बोवियां डाउििोड कर सकते हैं।  

अिुकूवित बोवियां माि जेम िरीद पोटनि के माध्यम से ऑििाइि प्रस्तुत की जािी है।Interested vendors can download 

Tenders/Custom Bids from GeM procurement website https://gem.gov.in.  

The Custom Bids are to be submitted online through the GeM procurement portal only. 

Sl. No  GeM BID No. Item Description Due Date 

1 GEM/2023/B/4050476 
Supply of TVAC Compatible High Power TNC F4 Hole Mount 

Connectors 
03-11-2023 

2 GEM/2023/B/4098039 Oscilloscope 11-11-2023 

3 GEM/2023/B/4085486 Temperature Stabilized Non Linear Controller & Oven 03-11-2023 

4 GEM/2023/B/393901 Packaging, Screening and qualification of CMOS Image Sensors 31-10-2023 

5 GEM/2023/B/4042061 Space grade wideband clock synthesizer 31-10-2023 

6 GEM/2023/B/4039051 Boil-off rate station for IDCA Dewar Heat load measurement 27-10-2023 

7 GEM/2023/B/4018876 Supply of SAC Designed KA Band RFIC 27-10-2023 

8 GEM/2023/B/4038440 Servers 25-10-2023 

9 GEM/2023/B/3816130 Rotary Evaporator 25-10-2023 

10 GEM/2023/B/4009487 Development of Lens Assemblies & Polarization Lens Assembly 18-10-2023 

11 GEM/2023/B/4007144 supply of Spares for solenoid vales and rebuild kit 19-10-2023 

12 GEM/2023/B/4025800 PXI/PXIe Based System Oscilloscope Cards (Q3) 21-10-2023 

13 GEM/2023/B/4005256 Workstation 18-10-2023 

14 GEM/2023/B/4023836 RF Absorbers 20-10-2023 

15 GEM/2023/B/4010513 Precision Resistance Bridge & Range extender 18-10-2023 

 

 

    िोट Notes: 

1)  प्रस्तुवत की विवध: ऑििाइि/   Mode of submission: Online through GeM Portal  

2)  डाक/कुररयर/वकसी व्यवि के माध्यम से भेजे गए प्रस्तािों पर विचार िहीं वकया जाएगा ।   

     Offers sent physically by post/courier/in person will not be considered. 

 

 

                                                                                                                                            Sd/- 

प्रधान, क्रय एवं भंडार   Head, Purchase & Stores 

https://gem.gov.in/
http://www.eprocure.isro.gov.in/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


